
SCHEDULE - MISSISSAUGA GRIZZLIES
summer 2025 / Brampton - WEDNESDAY TIER 4 (C)

Aug. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, May 14, 25 0 MISSISSAUGA
GRIZZLIES

6 JR THUNDER HAWKS 7:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe
RC

Wed, May 21, 25 3 ROUGH RIDERS 2 MISSISSAUGA
GRIZZLIES

9:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe
RC

Wed, May 28, 25 10 THRASHERS 4 MISSISSAUGA
GRIZZLIES

7:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe
RC

Mon, Jun 02, 25 9 JR THUNDER HAWKS 2 MISSISSAUGA
GRIZZLIES

10:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe
RC

Wed, Jun 11, 25 2 MISSISSAUGA
GRIZZLIES

4 JR THUNDER HAWKS 8:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe
RC

Wed, Jun 18, 25 0 MISSISSAUGA
GRIZZLIES

7 THRASHERS 8:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe
RC

Thu, Jun 19, 25 5 MISSISSAUGA
GRIZZLIES

4 BROWN ROYAL 9:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe
RC

Wed, Jun 25, 25 1 MISSISSAUGA
GRIZZLIES

4 ROUGH RIDERS 8:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe
RC

Wed, Jul 02, 25 7 THRASHERS 4 MISSISSAUGA
GRIZZLIES

7:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe
RC

Wed, Jul 09, 25 3 MISSISSAUGA
GRIZZLIES

6 ROUGH RIDERS 8:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe
RC

Mon, Jul 14, 25 3 BROWN ROYAL 4 MISSISSAUGA
GRIZZLIES

7:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe
RC

Wed, Jul 16, 25 1 MISSISSAUGA
GRIZZLIES

7 BROWN ROYAL 9:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe
RC


